A.C. Corcoran Elementary

Bus Route
AM/PM

BLUE 430

430 Corcoran 8810 DEERWOOD DR 6:51 AM 2:37 PM

430 Corcoran GABLE ST @ COMMENCEMNT LN 6:56 AM On Route 558
PURPLE 435

435 Corcoran ELMS PLANTATION BLVD @ ELMS CENTER 6:41 AM On Route 558

435 Corcoran ELMS CENTER RD @ ATLANTIC PALMS LN 6:42 AM On Route 558

435 Corcoran SHADOW LN @ DEERWOOD DR 6:44 AM 2:41 PM

435 Corcoran SHADOW LN @ SALAMANDER RD 6:46 AM 2:43 PM

435 Corcoran SALAMANDER RD @ SALAMANDER CREEKLN 6:47 AM 2:44 PM

435 Corcoran SALAMANDER RD @ BUCKFIELD DR 6:48 AM 2:45 PM
ORANGE 457

457 Corcoran 7641 NORTHWOODS BLVD (EXTENDED STAY) 6:39 AM 2:48 PM

457 Corcoran GREENRIDGE RD (INN TOWN SUITES) 6:42 AM on Route 558

457 Corcoran GREENRIDGE RD @ SAINT IVES RD 6:44 AM 2:45 PM

457 Corcoran LITTLE SYDNEYS WAY @ RONDA DR 6:48 AM 2:38 PM

457 Corcoran RONDA DR @ GRIFFINDORF BLVD 6:49 AM 2:39 PM

457 Corcoran GREENRIDGE RD @ PRESTWICK CT 6:50 AM  2:40 PM

457 Corcoran GREENRIDGE RD @ BLACKSTONE CT 6:51 AM 2:41 PM

457 Corcoran CROSSROADS DR @ MELVILLE RD 6:52 AM  2:43 PM

457 Corcoran MELVILLE RD @ OLD HAZELWOOD RD 6:54 AM  On Route 558

457 Corcoran GREENRIDGE RD @ SANDWOOD RD 6:55 AM  On Route 558

457 Corcoran DELHI RD @ SALAMANDER RD 6:57 AM  On Route 558
Green 465

465 Corcoran GREENRIDGE RD @ SAINT IVES RD On Route 457 2:39 PM
Pink 538

558 Corcoran 2145 NAD ROAD (SUNSHINE HOUSE) N/A 2:47 PM

558 Corcoran GABLE ST @ COMMENCEMENT LN On Route 430 2:56 PM

558 Corcoran SPOLETO LN @ PALERMO PL On Route 435 2:48 PM

558 Corcoran ELMS CENTER RD @ ATLANTIC PALMS LN  On Route 435 2:52 PM

558 Corcoran SPOLETO LN @ PALERMO PL On Route 435 2:47 PM

558 Corcoran ELMS CENTER RD @ ELMS PLANTATION BLVD On Route 438 2:53 PM

558 Corcoran DELHI RD @ SALAMANDER RD On Route 457 2:36 PM

558 Corcoran GREENRIDGE RD (INN TOWN SUITES) On Route 457 2:44 PM

558 Corcoran GREENRIDGE RD @ SANDWOOD RD On Route 457 2:38 PM

558 Corcoran OLD HAZELWOOD RD @ MELVILLE RD On Route 457 2:40 PM




